48
KP52  Pneumatic、Hydraulic High Pressure
Sensor (Multi-Medium)
Pressure Dectection
Features Highlight
Quick Installation1 2 Copy Setting
Save installation time
Easy removal

(▲) Button (▼) Button
Circuit Wiring Diagrams
Ordering Information
K P 5 2 H    - 0 1 0 - F 1
07 （0 ~ 7.00 MPa）
10 （0 ~ 10.00 MPa）
25 （0 ~ 25.0 MPa）
40 （0 ~ 40.0 MPa）
Pressure Range
010 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
011 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
02 : 2 NPN Output & Copy Function
030 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
031 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
04 : 2 PNP Output & Copy Function
Output Specifications
F1 : R1/4", M5
F2 : NPT1/4", #10-32UNF
F3 : G1/4"（BSPP）, M5
Pressure Port
Blank : Rear ported
L : Bottom ported
Piping Direction
KP52H□ - 010 - □
2 NPN + Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
KP52H□ - 011 - □
2 NPN + Analog Output  ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
KP52H□ - 030 - □
2 PNP + Analog Output  ( 1 ~ 5 V )
KP52H□ - 031 - □
2 PNP + Analog Output  ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
KP52H□ - 02 - □
2 NPN + Copy Function
KP52H□ - 04 - □
2 PNP  + Copy Function
1kΩ Analog Output
DC (+) (Brown)
DC (-) (Blue)
OUT1 (Black)
OUT2 (White)
(Orange)
RL
RL
M
ai
n
Ci
rc
ui
t
DC (+) (Brown)
OUT1 (Black)
OUT2 (White)
Analog Output
(Orange)
DC (-) (Blue)
RL
RL
RLM
ai
n
Ci
rc
ui
t
1kΩ Analog Output
DC (+) (Brown)
OUT1 (Black)
OUT2 (White)
(Orange)
DC (-) (Blue)
RL
RLM